
FL-720

UNIT:mm[inch]

Maxell
MP-WU8801/WU8701
MP-WU8101W/WU8101B
SERIES

D3_FL720_APPEARANCE_drw(MAXELL)
2020.09.17

582
22.91

585
23.02

11 .4
3 43

1
1

6
.9

7
3 .1
2

3 .1
1

74
9

2
9

.5

232
9.15

107
4.2

29
5

11
.6

490
19.28

16
0

6
.2

9

13
6

5
.3

4

110
4.32

191
7.52

200
7.87

1
4

6
.2

5
.7

6
20

0
7

.8
7

132
5.2

15
1

5
.9

4

132
5.2 287

11.29

268.6
10.58

CEILING MOUNT SURFACE

FILTER
COVER

FRONT COVER

UPPER
 CASE

TERMINAL
COVER

BOTTOM COVER

4-M16x16
FL-720
SUPPORT BKT


